

SECTION XVII

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010212942015/truecopy/order-8.pdf>

682/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 687/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 692/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 697/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 702/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 707/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 712/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 717/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 732/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 737/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 742/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 747/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 752/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 757/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 762/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 767/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 617/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 622/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 627/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 632/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 637/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 642/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 647/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 652/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 658/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 663/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 668/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 673/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 678/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 683/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 688/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 693/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 698/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 703/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 708/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 713/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 718/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 733/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 738/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 743/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 748/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 753/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 758/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 763/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 768/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 616/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 621/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 626/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 631/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 636/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 641/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 646/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 651/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 660/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 665/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 670/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 675/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 680/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 685/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 690/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 695/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 700/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
 705/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 710/2014 passed by the National
 Consumers Disputes Reddressal Commission, New Delhi)

AGRICULTURE INSURANCE CO. OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHUTARPAR SEVA SAHAKARI
 MANDALI LTD. AND ORS. ETC. ETC.
 (for amendment of cause title)

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/09/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
 [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kanchan Mala, Adv.

Mr.Vikas Verma, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.
Mr. A.Sahin Raja, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A clerical correction is sought in these amendment applications - I.A. No. 161-195 of 2015 in the address of the respondents. The word "Bharuch, Rajasthan" is allowed to be substituted by "Bharuch, Gujarat".

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master