

REVISED
COURT NO.5 SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 161-195/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 12145-12304/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/12/2014
in FA No. 721/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 722/2014,18/12/2014 in FA
No. 723/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 724/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
725/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 726/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
727/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 728/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
619/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 624/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
629/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 634/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
639/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 644/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
649/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 654/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
659/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 664/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
669/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 674/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
679/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 684/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
689/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 694/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
699/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 704/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
709/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 714/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
719/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 729/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
734/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 739/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
744/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 749/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
754/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 759/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
764/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 769/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
771/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 773/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
618/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 623/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
628/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 633/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
638/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 643/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
648/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 653/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
655/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 656/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
661/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 666/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
671/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 676/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
681/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 686/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
691/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 696/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
701/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 706/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
711/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 716/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
731/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 736/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
741/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 746/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
751/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 756/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
761/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 766/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
770/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 772/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
774/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 615/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.

Signature Not Verified

620/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 625/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
Digitally signed by
ASHOK RAJ SINGH
Date: 2015.11.06

630/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 635/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
11:53:06 IST
Reason:

640/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 645/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
650/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 657/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
662/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 667/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.
672/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No. 677/2014,18/12/2014 in FA No.

692/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	697/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
702/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	707/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
712/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	717/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
732/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	737/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
742/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	747/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
752/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	757/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
762/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	767/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
617/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	622/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
627/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	632/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
637/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	642/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
647/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	652/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
658/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	663/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
668/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	673/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
678/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	683/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
688/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	693/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
698/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	703/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
708/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	713/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
718/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	733/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
738/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	743/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
748/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	753/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
758/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	763/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
768/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	616/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
621/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	626/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
631/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	636/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
641/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	646/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
651/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	660/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
665/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	670/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
675/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	680/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
685/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	690/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
695/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	700/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.
705/2014, 18/12/2014 in FA No.	710/2014 passed by the National
Consumers Disputes Redressal	Commission, New Delhi)

AGRICULTURE INSURANCE CO. OF INDIA LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHUTARPAR SEVA SAHAKARI
MANDALI LTD. AND ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)
(for amendment of cause title)

Date : 17/09/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kanchan Mala, Adv.

3

Mr. Vikas Verma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.
Mr. A. Sahin Raja, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A clerical correction is sought in these amendment

applications - I.A. No. 161-195 of 2015 in the address of the respondents. The word "Bharuch, Rajasthan" is allowed to be substituted by "Bharuch, Gujarat".

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master